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Centre for the Arts, Maidenhead

Autumn Menu

Main Meals

60z Lamb Burger
Topped with tzatziki served in a rosemary focaccia with
chunky chips and baby leaf salad

Cherry Tomato, Olive and Edamame Bean Salad (VE)

Beer Battered Haddock and Chunky Chips
Haddock fillet in crispy golden batter with garden peas
and a classic tartar sauce

Slow Cooked Ratatouille (V)
With penne pasta

Locally Reared Pork and Leek Sausages
With wholegrain mustard mash and onion gravy

Smoked Chicken and Chorizo Salad
Shaved parmesan and a caesar dressing

Hungarian Beef Goulash
With long grain rice

Salmon and Broccoli Fishcakes
Baby leaf salad and dill coleslaw

Desserts

All served with a scoop of vanilla pod ice cream

Plum , Apple and Walnut Tart

White Chocolate and Raspberry Panna Cotta
Belgian Waffle

Summer Pudding

Strawberry and Rhubarb Cheesecake

£13

£11

£13

£12.50

£13

£13

£12.50

£13

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

Small Plates

Cherry Tomato, Olive and Edamame Bean Salad £6.75

Spinach and Goats Cheese Tart
Baby leaf salad and balsamic dressing

Ham Hock and Pea Terrine
Granary toast and red onion chutney

Salmon and Broccoli Fishcake
Baby leaf salad and dill coleslaw

Chestnut Mushrooms on Toast ()
Creamy tarragon sauce on granary toast

Smoked Chicken and Chorizo Salad
Shaved parmesan and a caesar dressing

Light Lunch

(available until 3pm)

Brie and Avocado Bloomer Sandwich ()

Cod Fillet Fishfinger Sandwich with Tartar Sauce
Cheddar, Mozzarella and Tomato Toastie
Mature Cheddar, Ham and Pickle Baguette
Tuna, Cucumber and Mayo Bloomer Sandwich

Classic BLT Bloomer Sandwich

Gluten free bread is also available

Sides
Houmous with Pitta Bread
Chunky Chips
Chunky Chips with Mature Cheddar, Salsa
and Spicy Jalapefios
Onion Rings with Firecracker Sauce

Garlic Ciabatta
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli Dip

£6.75

£6.75

£7

£6.75

£7

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.00
£3.50

£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

Pre Show Dinner Offer — Two courses for £15

Book a two course meal at the same time as your ticket for only £15.
Available Tuesday - Saturday evenings and Sunday lunchtime. Must
be booked at least 24 hours in advance (available on selected events).

Food Served

Monday | 11.30am - 3pm

Tuesday - Saturday | 11.30am - 3pm & 5.30pm - 7.45pm

Sunday | 12pm - 2.30pm & 5.30pm - 7.30pm

Share your experience!

Inordenfarmcentreforthearts

@nordenfarm
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Did you know?

The Café Bar can also cater for your special
occasion. Please ask at the bar for more

information



