

## Autumn Menu

## Main Meals

<b>6oz Lamb Burger</b> Topped with tzatziki served in a rosemary focaccia with chunky chips and baby leaf salad	£13	
Cherry Tomato, Olive and Edamame Bean Salad (VE)	£11	
Beer Battered Haddock and Chunky Chips Haddock fillet in crispy golden batter with garden peas and a classic tartar sauce	£13	
<b>Slow Cooked Ratatouille</b> (V) With penne pasta	£12.50	
Locally Reared Pork and Leek Sausages With wholegrain mustard mash and onion gravy	£13	
Smoked Chicken and Chorizo Salad Shaved parmesan and a caesar dressing	£13	
Hungarian Beef Goulash With long grain rice	£12.50	
Salmon and Broccoli Fishcakes Baby leaf salad and dill coleslaw	£13	
Desserts		
All served with a scoop of vanilla pod ice cream		

Plum , Apple and Walnut Tart	£5
White Chocolate and Raspberry Panna Cotta	£5
Belgian Waffle	£5
Summer Pudding	£5
Strawberry and Rhubarb Cheesecake	£5

#### Pre Show Dinner Offer — Two courses for £15

Book a two course meal at the same time as your ticket for only £15. Available Tuesday - Saturday evenings and Sunday lunchtime. Must be booked at least 24 hours in advance (available on selected events).

#### **Food Served**

Monday | 11.30am - 3pm Tuesday - Saturday | 11.30am - 3pm & 5.30pm - 7.45pm Sunday | 12pm - 2.30pm & 5.30pm - 7.30pm

## **Small Plates**

Cherry Tomato, Olive and Edamame Bean Salad	£6.75
<b>Spinach and Goats Cheese Tart</b> (v) Baby leaf salad and balsamic dressing	£6.75
Ham Hock and Pea Terrine Granary toast and red onion chutney	£6.75
Salmon and Broccoli Fishcake Baby leaf salad and dill coleslaw	£7
<b>Chestnut Mushrooms on Toast</b> (V) Creamy tarragon sauce on granary toast	£6.75
Smoked Chicken and Chorizo Salad Shaved parmesan and a caesar dressing	£7
Light Lunch	
(available until 3pm)	

Brie and Avocado Bloomer Sandwich (v)	£5.50
Cod Fillet Fishfinger Sandwich with Tartar Sauce	£5.50
Cheddar, Mozzarella and Tomato Toastie (V)	£5.50
Mature Cheddar, Ham and Pickle Baguette	£5.50
Tuna, Cucumber and Mayo Bloomer Sandwich	£5.50
Classic BLT Bloomer Sandwich	£5.50
Gluten free bread is also available	

#### Sides

Houmous with Pitta Bread	£5.00
Chunky Chips	£3.50
Chunky Chips with Mature Cheddar, Salsa	
and Spicy Jalapeños	£4.50
Onion Rings with Firecracker Sauce	£3.50
Garlic Ciabatta	£3.50
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli Dip	£4.00

## Share your experience!



/nordenfarmcentreforthearts

@nordenfarm

Search 'Norden Farm Centre for the Arts'

# Did you know?

The Café Bar can also cater for your special occasion. Please ask at the bar for more information